
IGH Short Dance Studio 2020-21 Schedule      *Students can walk or bus over for a safe after school class.

A B C D A B C D A B
Monday Monday Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday

3:30 Extras Extras Extras 3:30 Extras Extras 3:30 Extras Extras

3:45 3:45 3:45

4:00 Ballet I choreo 4:00 Tap/Jazz II 4:00 choreo choreo
Comp. Comp

4:15 Ballet I 4:15 Jazz III Jazz II 4:15
ages 7 & 8 ages 6-8

4:30 Hip Hop I 4:30 w/Sydnie 4:30 Tech I choreo

4:45 Choreo ages 6-8 4:45 Tap/Ballet Tap/Ballet 4:45
III II

5:00 Ballet II Lyrical I Hip Hop 5:00 Choreo. Ages 7 & 8 ages 6-8 5:00
Comp. comp

5:15 5:15 w/Sydnie 5:15 Tech II Modern I

5:30 Tech Lyrical II 5:30 Choreo. 5:30
w/choreo. comp

5:45 Ballet III perf. 5:45 Tap/Jazz Jazz I Tech 5:45 Modern
Comp Starlets Perf. Ages 5-7 w/choreo. III

6:00 Tap/Jazz I 6:00 Extras perf. 6:00
ages 9-12 Starlets

6:15 6:15 Shooting Tap/Ballet 6:15
Stars I

6:30 6:30 Extras ages 5-7 6:30 Tech III Modern II
w/Sydnie

6:45 6:45 Choreo 6:45
Perf. w/Sydnie

7:00 Pointe I Musical Hip Hop II 7:00 7:00
Theater ages 9-12

7:15 7:15 Choreo Shooting 7:15 choreo
comp Stars

7:30 Ballet IV w/Sydnie Hip Hop 7:30 7:30
Comp. III w/Sydnie

7:45 Ballet II 7:45 Tap/Jazz Strength & 7:45 Extras
II Stretch

8:00 Lyrical III 8:00 8:00 Choreo
Ballet

8:15 8:15 w/Sydnie Jazz & 8:15 Choreo
Hip Hop Ballet

8:30 Tap/Jazz Dance 8:30 Leaps & 8:30 Choreo
III Team Turns Lyrical

8:45 Choreo Tech 8:45 Tech. 8:45

9:00 Pointe II 9:00 9:00 Extras

9:15 9:15 9:15

9:30 9:30 9:30

9:45 9:45 Jessica/ Sydnie/ 9:45
Desiree Sydnie Ali Ali Sydnie Lydia Kailey Sydnie Desiree Lydia

10:00 10:00 10:00



     *Students can walk or bus over for a safe after school class. CLASSES START 9/8/20

C D A B C D
Wednesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday

3:30 Extras

3:45

Jazz I 4:00 Jazz &
Ages 5-7 Hip Hop

4:15 Leaps &
Turns

Tap/Ballet 4:30 Tech. Acro I
I

Ages 5-7 4:45

5:00 Tap Tech Acro III
III

5:15 comp CD I
ages 3-4

CD I 5:30
ages 3-4
ages 3-4 5:45 prod. Tiny Mommy &

Tumblers Me
CD II 6:00 ages 4*6

Ages 4-5

6:15 Choreo Acro II CD II
Ages 4-5

6:30

6:45 Choreo

7:00 Acro IV

7:15 Choreo

7:30

7:45 Tap/ Jazz
IV

8:00 Comp.

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00 Choreo

9:15

9:30 Choreo

9:45
Cassy Wade Natalia Kailey

10:00


